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VERD +2 ZOLDER

Woning C3

DE AANGEDUIDE MATEN ZIJN LOUTER INDICATIEF.
LOS MEUBILAIR IS FIGURATIEF EN NIET INBEGREPEN.
M A T E R I A LE N  A F WE R K I N G  C F R .  LA S T E N B O E K .
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S A V O O I S T R A A T
9 6 0 0  R O N S E

0 1.510.5 2m

N

TOTALE OPPERVLAKTE
OPPERVLAKTE +0

INKOM
LEEFRUIMTE

WC

131.89 m²
49.50 m²

4.02 m²
26.28 m²

1.33 m²
KEUKEN 6.20 m²

TUIN + TERRAS 52.25 m²

OPPERVLAKTE +1 49.50 m²

NACHTHAL
SLAAPKAMER 1

SLAAPKAMER 3

5.99 m²
11.72 m²

5.84 m²
SLAAPKAMER 2 5.84 m²

BERGING 1.30 m²
BADKAMER   4.68 m²

WC 1.17 m²

BERGING 2.23 m²

ZOLDER 32.89 m²
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